Hegra Rail
When you move. We move
Rollon S.p.A. was set up in 1975 as a manufacturer of linear motion components. Today Rollon group is a
leading name in the design, production and sale of linear rails, telescopic rails and actuators, with head-
quarters based in Italy and offices and distributors located throughout the world. Rollon products are used in
many industries with creative and efficient solutions in a wide range of applications used on a daily basis.
Solutions for linear motion

Rigidity
(deflection)
Operating
tempera-
ture
[°C]Product category Product Section Steel X2 X4 A B BM EG EO EB VG VO VB DG C0rad C0ax
HTT
HTT030
60 %
to
66 %
30 l l l l l l l l l 1200 50 % 1000 660 0,8 +++
0 °C
to
+100 °C**
HTT040 40 l l l l l l l l l l l l 2550 50 % 1000 660 0,8 +++
HTT050 50 l l l l l l l l l l l l 2900 50 % 1200 720 0,8 +++
HTT060 60 l l l l l l l l l l l l 3400 50 % 1500 900 0,8 +++
HTT070 70 l l l l l l l l l l l l 4200 50 % 1700 1020 0,8 +++
HTT080 80 l l l l l    l l l l 5000 50 % 1700 1020 0,8 +++
HTT100 100 l l l l l l l l l 10000 50 % 2000 1200 0,8 +++
HTT120 120 l l l l l l l l l 12000 50 % 2000 1200 0,8 +++
HTT150 150 l l l l l l l l l 15500 50 % 2000 1200 0,8 +++
HTC
HTC026 26 l l l l l l l 750 50 % 1000 660 0,8 +++
HTC045 45 l l l l l l l 1300 50 % 1200 800 0,8 +++
HTC050 50 l l l l l o o o l 1800 50 % 1200 800 0,8 +++
HTC058 58 l l l l l l l l l l 2500 50 % 1500 1000 0,8 +++
HTC075 75 l l l l l l l l l 3000 50 % 1700 1020 0,8 +++
HVB HVB026
100 %
26 l l l l l l 1150 50 % 1000 1000 0,8 +
HVD
HVD026 26 l l l l l l 750 50 % 1000 1000 0,8 ++
HVD045 45 l l l l l l 1700 50 % 1200 1200 0,8 ++
HVD050 50 l l l l l l 1900 50 % 1500 1500 0,8 ++
HVD058 58 l l l l l l l l 2500 50 % 1500 1500 0,8 ++
HVD075 75 l l l l l l l 3700 50 % 2000 2000 0,8 ++
HVC
HVC045 45 l l l l l l 1200 50 % 1200 1200 0,8 ++
HVC050 50 l l l l l l l l l 1500 50 % 1500 1500 0,8 ++
HVC058 58 l l l l l l l l l l l 2100 50 % 1500 1500 0,8 ++
HVC075 75 l l l l l l l l l l 3300 50 % 2000 2000 0,8 ++
HVT
HVT060 60 l l l l l l l l l l l l 2700 50 % 1500 1500 0,8 ++
HVT080 80 l l l l l    l l l l 4350 50 % 2000 2000 0,8 ++
HVT100 100 l l l l l l l l l 5700 50 % 2000 2000 0,8 ++
H1D*
H1D045
150 %
to
200 %
45 l l l l l l 650 on request 1000 1500 0,5 ++
H1D058 58 l l l l l l l 1900 on request 1500 2250 0,5 ++
H1D075 75 l l l l l l 2600 on request 1500 2250 0,5 ++
H1C* H1C075 75 l l l l l l 1350 on request 1500 2250 0,5 ++
H1T*
H1T060 60 l l l l l l l l l 2600 on request 1500 2250 0,5 ++
H1T080 80 l l l l l l l l l 3200 on request 1500 2250 0,5 ++
H2T080 80 l l l l l l l l 5500 on request 1500 3000 0,5 ++
H1T100 100 l l l l l l 5500 on request 2000 3000 0,5 ++
H1T150 150 l l l l l l 7500 on request 2000 3000 0,5 ++
HGT
HGT030
100 %
30 l l l l l l l l 1100 50 % 1000 1000 0,5 ++++
HGT035 35 l l l l l l l l 1300 50 % 1000 1000 0,5 ++++
HGT040 40 l l l l l l l l 1600 50 % 1200 1200 0,5 ++++
HGT050 50 l l l l l l l l 2800 50 % 1200 1200 0,5 ++++
HGT060 60 l l l l l l l l l l l l l 5500 50 % 1500 1500 0,5 ++++
HGT070 70 l l l l l l l l l l l l l 7400 50 % 1500 1500 0,5 ++++
HGT080 80 l l l l l l    l l l l 9350 50 % 2000 2000 0,5 ++++
HGT100 100 l l l l l l l l l l 11000 50 % 2000 2000 0,5 ++++
HGT120 120 l l l l l l l l l l 11800 50 % 2000 2000 0,5 ++++
HGT150 150 l l l l l l l l l l 13900 50 % 2000 2000 0,5 ++++
HGT200 200 l l l l l l l l l l 17500 50 % 2300 2300 0,5 ++++
HGT240 250 l l l l l l l l l l 20000 50 % 2000 2000 0,5 ++++
HGS
HGS045
100 %
45 l l l l l l 750 1000 1000 0,5 +++
HGS060 60 l l l l l l 1400 1000 1000 0,5 +++
HGS080 80 l l l l l l 2450 1000 1000 0,5 +++
HGS100 100 l l l l l l ¡ 3600 1500 1500 0,5 +++
HGS120 120 l l l l l l ¡ 5500 1500 1500 0,5 +++
HGS150 150 l l l l l l ¡ 7400 1500 1500 0,5 +++
Pa
rt
ia
l e